
Roster & Handicap ReportMay 26, 2019 9-Ball
16104 As one
FROM : 

9
6
6
5
5
2
2
2

07301
07421
07422
07423
07025
07775
07020
07300

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Hiroshima, OA

N 8888

Nishimoto, Keisuke
Kobayashi, Tetsuya
Dodo, Yusuke
Taniguchi, Haruki
Ikeda, Mitsuhiro
Sakai, Nobuko
Adachi, Tatiana
Nimura, Yukiko

16106 Picos
FROM : 

4
9
5
7
5
2
3
5

07989
08455
07001
10479
07006
09546
10545
07008

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Hiroshima, OA

N 9999

Fukuba, Ryuji
Ishikawa, Noboru
Hamaoki, Yuki
Uematsu, Masayasu
Uemura, Yuki
Suginishi, Miyuki
Tsuboishi, Hiroki
Okamoto, Ken

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


