## 9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

1610	4	As one		N 8888	1610	)6	Picos		Ν	9999	
FRO	М:	Hiroshim	ia, OA		FRO	M :	Hiroshim	a, OA			
	Skl	Number	Name			Skl	Number	Name			
*	9	07301	Nishimoto, Keisuke		*	4	07989	Fukuba, Ryuji			
*	6	07421	Kobayashi, Tetsuya		*	9	08455	Ishikawa, Noboru			
*	6	07422	Dodo, Yusuke		*	5	07001	Hamaoki, Yuki			
*	5	07423	Taniguchi, Haruki		*	7	10479	Uematsu, Masayasu			
*	5	07025	Ikeda, Mitsuhiro		*	5	07006	Uemura, Yuki			
*	2	07775	Sakai, Nobuko		*	2	09546	Suginishi, Miyuki			
*	2	07020	Adachi, Tatiana		*	3	10545	Tsuboishi, Hiroki			
*	2	07300	Nimura, Yukiko		*	5	07008	Okamoto, Ken			

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. I = Player is not eligible to play.

<sup>\* =</sup> Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.